/1T A

_ ‘EM HIGH VELOCITY FAN PRODUCTS
DIVISION OF CALDER MACHINE COMPANY,INC.

P.O.Box 5534 2116 Jody Road Florence, SC 295035-5536

Exhaust Fan

MODEL: AMEX30

Item No. Qty Description Stock Number:

1 1 Motor Mount EX-MM

2 1 [Driven Pulley EXAL10475

3 1 [Housing EX-30

4 1 |Shaft EX-SHAFT

5 1 |Belt BLT43

6 1 |Drive Pulley EXAK4462

7 1 |Motor 1HP MOTOR1

8 2 [Motor Mount Clamp EX-MMCLP

9 1 Blade BL301E
10 2 |Pillar Bearing EXPB75

11 4 |3/8-16 X 1 3/4 Hex Head Bolt AHHCS.37-16X1.75
12 4 |3/8-16 Lock Nut ALN3.8-16
13 4  |3/8 Flat Washer AFW.37
14 8 |5/16-18 X 3/4 Hex Head Bolt AHHCS.31-18X.75
15 8 |5/16 LOCK Washer ALW.31
16 4 |5/16-18 X 3/4 Hex Head Bolt AHHCS.31-18X.75
17 4 |5/16-18 Lock Nut ALN5.16-18
18 4 |5/16 Flat Washer AFW.31

All dimension could fluctuate plus or minus 1/8"

3
2 —\ f 2-3/4" —=] |‘—
1N
L N
10
11 (not shown)
L 12 (not shown)
13 (not shown)
4 o 36"x 36" 30-7/8"
\ / Square
16 (not shown) J \_ 14 9
17 (not shown) 15
18 (not shown)
1-800-394-9739 * 843-667-9055 * B843-665-5006Fax * airmaxfans.com

» 1: N
2102/07 sales@airmaxfans.com



